FEABRA Mar 15 2020 results Pee Wee

Stevie Brown Blueberry
Paisley Silpe My Dixie Girl
Ryker Anderson Joey

3/15/2020 21:39:49 1



FEABRA Mar 15 2020 results

Emma Davie
Kathy Dickason
Jenna Orr
Teresa Wicker
Brigitte Campfield
April Forde

Kirin Malisoff
Janet Mclain
April Forde
Atley Driggers
Erika Soller

Kirin Malisoff
Amber Davis
Teresa Gross
Deia Colao
Jackie Brown
MacKenzie Hudson
Lisa Ransom
Kathy Dickason
Amber Davis
Teresa Gross
Krystal Brown
Allie Hobbs
Bianca Naughton
Jessica Mills
Mary Margarett Batson
Kelly Peebles
Linda Lynch
Melissa Silpe
John Moseley
Lisa Thomas
Bianca Naughton

3/15/2020 21:39:49

Big Mike
Smoke
Heidi
Remo
Shami
Knox
Rooster
Annie

Slim Shady
Isabella
Breezi
Tapout
Sitgo

Lily

Firen Little Lena
Dallas
Smashed
Way Too Happy
Andy

Pine
Tango
Cowboy
Dazzle
Sydona
Friday
Tangy

T

Zoey

Cor
Badger
Easy Does It
Cajun

16.345 1d1
16.529 1d2
16.555 1d 3
16.741
16.832
16.854 2d1
16.973 2d 2
17.013 2d3
17.098
17.162
17.211
17.251
17.374 3d1
17.573 3d2
17.601 3d3
17.604
17.688
17.712
17.717
17.73
17.852
17.854
17.943
17.966
17.966
18.106
18.143
18.167
18.339
18.396 4d 1
18.422 4d 2
18.449 4d 3

$221.00
$133.00
$ 88.00

$189.00
$114.00
$ 76.00

$126.00
S 76.00
$ 50.00

$ 95.00
$ 57.00
$ 38.00

16.345 1d
0.5
16.845 2d
17.345 3d
18.345 4d

Open



FEABRA Mar 15 2020 results

Melissa Brumley
Linda Lynch

Lisa Ransom
Allie Hobbs
Teresa Bass

Jan Troost

Atley Driggers
Daniella Rivicci
Deb Brannon
Heather Vanagas
Jessica Mills
Layna Blount
Melissa Licari
Rachel Hughes

3/15/2020 21:39:49

D9
Shane
Flynn
Wicked
Hy Hope
Thunder

Girly

Camo

Streakin Walter
Twitch
Gambler

Faith

Brandy

Red

18.569
18.733
18.818
20.817
23.913
31.076

O O O O o o o o

Open



FEABRA Mar 15 2020 results Youth

Emma Davie Big Mike 16.345 1d 1 S 92.00
Kirin Malisoff Rooster 16.973
Atley Driggers Isabella 17.162
Kirin Malisoff Tapout 17.251
Mary Margarett Batson Tangy 18.106 2d 1 S 61.00
Mary Margarett Batson Paige 18.158
Hayden Taylor Dixie 23.542
Aliah Maldonado Flame 25.192
Atley Driggers Girly 0
Daniella Rivicci Camo 0

3/15/2020 21:39:49 4



